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DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

- PHASE 1 INVESTIGATION,

WEST KOWLOON RECLAMATION DEVELOPMENT

PROPOSED ROAD IMPROVEMENT WORKS IN

AGREEMENT NO. CE 44/2011 (HY)

0 5 10 15 20 25

METRES

1 : 500

CAD

-

- - -

PRELIMINARY DESIGN

SHEET 7 OF 9

TREE COMPENSATION PLAN

LEGEND :

HyD SIMAR SLOPE / FEATURE

PROPOSED WORKS SITE

WKI297

WK1677

RETAINED TREE

TRANSPLANTED TREE

PROPOSED LOCATION FOR 

COMPENSATORY TREE

PROPOSED LOCATION FOR 

8
1
9
7
0
0
 

N

8
1
9
8
0
0
 

N

8
1
9
9
0
0
 

N

8
2
0
0
0
0
 

N

834600 E

834500 E

834400 E

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E

S
E

E
 

D
R

G
 

C
E

4
4
/

K
/

T
R
/

0
3
2
6
 

F
O

R
 

C
O

N
T
I

N
U

A
T
I

O
N

FIGURE 7.6g

1:500 (A1 101/100 


